Central University of Himachal Pradesh

(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)

REVALUATION-RESULT: Third SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT: MBA (Specialisation in Travel &
Tourism) (self financed)) ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025, EXAMINATION SESSION : 2024 2025 DECEMBER

EXAMINATION
Course Code TTM549
Credits 4.00 Grand Total
131(;" Enrolment No. Mli\lﬁl:ll:;m 40 40 120 200 Result
Name of the CIA MTE ESE TOTALF GP LG SPM SGPA SLG CE
student
1 CUHP23MBATT17 A 30 24 #2000 97 0.00 F(*)

Result Declaration Date : 16-04-2025
Courses for which the letter grade is marked with ™" are updated with re-evaluation.
Courses for which the marks is marked with "#" have undergone re-evaluation, but the original marks were already higher than the re-evaluated marks.
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Central University of Himachal Pradesh

(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025, EXAMINATION SESSION : 2024 2025 DECEMBER EXAMINATION

REVALUATION-RESULT: Third SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT: Master of Buisness Administration (Specialisation in Travel and Tourism )

Sr.
No.

Enrolment No.

Course Code

TTM522A

TTM548

TTM549

TTM550

Credits

2.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

Maximum
Marks

20

20

60

100

40

40

120

200

40

40

120 200

40

40

120

200
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TOTALF
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CIA

MTE

ESE

TOTALF
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LG

CIA

MTE

ESE | TOTALF

GP

LG

CIA

MTE

ESE

TOTALF

GP

LG

SPM

SGPA

SLG

CE

CUHP23MBATTO02

ABHISHAL

19

14

28

61

7.00

A

34

16

38

88

0.00

F(*)

61.00

7.00

2.00

CUHP23MBATTO07

ANSHUL
SHARMA

35

17

39

91

0.00

F(*)

CUHP23MBATT12

DEVANSHU
BRAZATIA

34

24

41

99

0.00

F(*)

CUHP23MBATT19

MOHAMMED
MIHRAS K

32

21

42

#3700 %

0.00

F(*)

CUHP23MBATT28

SAHIL THAKUR

18

16

28

62

7.00

A

37

36

52

125

7.00

A

62.33

7.00

6.00

CUHP23MBATT30

SAVIN
RAVEENDRAN
KP

34

17

49

100

5.00

B(*)

38

32

55

125

7.00

A(*)

56.25

6.00

B+

8.00

CUHP23MBATT31

SHAINA
CHOUDHARY

33

22

41 96

0.00

F(*)

CUHP23MBATT34

SUHAIL
AKHTAR

18

15

31

64

7.00

A

34

16

57

107

5.00

B(™)

38

33

52

123

7.00

A()

58.80

6.20

B+

10.00

Result Declaration Date : 16-04-2025
Courses for which the letter grade is marked with "*" are updated with re-evaluation.

Courses for which the marks is marked with "#" have undergone re-evaluation, but the original marks were already higher than the re-evaluated marks.
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