Central University of Himachal Pradesh

(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)

REVALUATION-RESULT: Third SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT: MBA (Specialisation in Travel & Tourism) (self financed)) ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025, EXAMINATION SESSION : 2024 2025 DECEMBER EXAMINATION

		Course Code			TTM								
	Enrolment No.	Credits			4.	00							
Sr. No.		Maximum Marks	40	40	120	200				Result			
		Name of the student	CIA	MTE	ESE	TOTALF	GP	LG	SPM	SGPA	SLG	CE	
1	CUHP23MBATT17	KUMKUM VERMA	30	24	43 #40.00	97	0.00	F(*)				•••	

Result Declaration Date : 16-04-2025

Courses for which the letter grade is marked with "*" are updated with re-evaluation.

Courses for which the marks is marked with "#" have undergone re-evaluation, but the original marks were already higher than the re-evaluated marks.

Central University of Himachal Pradesh

(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)

REVALUATION-RESULT: Third SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT: Master of Buisness Administration (Specialisation in Travel and Tourism) ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025, EXAMINATION SESSION : 2024 2025 DECEMBER EXAMINATION

Sr. No.	Enrolment No.	Course Code			TT	M522A			TTM548						TTM549								TI	FM550							
		Credits	2.00							4.00						4.00						4.00						Grand Total			
		Maximum Marks	20	20	60	100			40	40	120	200			40	40	120	200			40	40	120	200							Result
		Name of the student	CIA	MTE	ESE	TOTALF	GP	LG	CIA	MTE	ESE	TOTALF	GP	LG	CIA	MTE	ESE	TOTALF	GP	LG	CIA	MTE	ESE	TOTALF	GP	LG	SPM	SGPA	SLG	CE	
1	CUHP23MBATT02	ABHISHAL	19	14	28	61	7.00	A(*)	34	16	38	88	0.00	F(*)													61.00	7.00	A	2.00	
2	CUHP23MBATT07	ANSHUL SHARMA							35	17	39	91	0.00	F(*)																	
3	CUHP23MBATT12	DEVANSHU BRAZATIA							34	24	41	99	0.00	F(*)																	
4	CUHP23MBATT19	MOHAMMED MIHRAS K													32	21	42 #37.00	95	0.00	F(*)											
5	CUHP23MBATT28	SAHIL THAKUR	18	16	28	62	7.00	A(*)													37	36	52	125	7.00	A(*)	62.33	7.00	A	6.00	
6	CUHP23MBATT30	SAVIN RAVEENDRAN K P							34	17	49	100	5.00	B(*)							38	32	55	125	7.00	A(*)	56.25	6.00	B+	8.00	
7	CUHP23MBATT31	SHAINA CHOUDHARY													33	22	41	96	0.00	F(*)											
8	CUHP23MBATT34	SUHAIL AKHTAR	18	15	31	64	7.00	A(*)	34	16	57	107	5.00	B(*)							38	33	52	123	7.00	A(*)	58.80	6.20	B+	10.00	

Result Declaration Date : 16-04-2025

Courses for which the letter grade is marked with "*" are updated with re-evaluation.

Courses for which the marks is marked with "#" have undergone re-evaluation, but the original marks were already higher than the re-evaluated marks.